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73635 Rudersberg, Schlechtbach

3.4.2024

                                        Bauherr

7,
60

2,
61

5
20

90
2,

78
5

20
90

6,
95

2,
34

5
1,

16
2,

44
5

2,
81

5
90

1,
20

20
90

6,
02

5,
52

5
2,

29
2,

12

5,
30

6,
10

6,
95

5,
95

5

6,
88

2,
62

5

G
au

be

Tr
ep

pe
nt

ur
m

 W
es

ts
ei

te

Ba
lk

on
 / 

Tr
ep

pe
nt

ur
m

 O
st

se
ite

G
au

be
 O

st
se

ite

G
eb

äu
d e

hö
he

 - 
W

an
d  

- D
ac

h

Ba
lk

on
 / 

Tr
ep

pe
nt

ur
m

 O
st

se
ite

Tr
ep

pe
nt

ur
m

 W
es

ts
ei

te

G
eb

äu
de

hö
he

 - 
W

a n
d 

- G
ie

be
l

Er
ke

ra
nb

au
 B

es
ta

nd

Fischer Gabriela
Textfeld

Fischer Gabriela
Textfeld




